
REVISED DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM ONLINE EXAMINATIONS
(THEORY and PRACTICAL), DEPT OF ANIMAL BREEDING AND
GENETICS

ANIMAL BREEDING AND GENETICS (THEORY)

Day Date
(Theory)

Time Subjects

Friday 13-08-2021 2.00 pm ANBG-1014
Molecular Phylogenetics

Friday 13-08-2021 2.00 pm ANBG-1004
Breeding of farm animals

Saturday 21-08-2021 2.00 pm ANBG-1013
Forensic Genetics in Animal
Breeding

Monday 23-08-2021 2.00 pm ANBG-1006 Efficiency of
Reproduction in Farm Animals.

Tuesday 24-08-2021 2.00 pm ANBG-1010
Molecular Genetics

Friday 03-09-2021 2.00 pm ANBG-1012
Scientific Writing Skills

ANIMAL BREEDING AND GENETICS (PRACTICAL)

Day Date Time Subject
Friday 27-08-2021 2.00 pm ANBG-1014

Molecular Phylogenetics
Wednesday 25-08-2021 2.00 pm ANBG-1013

Forensic Genetics in Animal
Breeding

Thursday 26-08-2021 2.00 pm ANBG-1006 Efficiency of
Reproduction in Farm Animals.

Monday 06-09-2021 2.00 pm ANBG-
Molecular Genetics

GENETICS (THEORY)

Date Time Subject
Saturday 21.08.2021 2.00 pm GENE 1015

Microbial Genetics

Sunday 22-08-2021 2.00 pm GENE 1002 -Biotechnology

Monday 23-08-2021 2.00 pm GENE 1009- Clinical Genetics

Thursday 02.09.2021 2.00 pm GENE 1018 Scientific Writing and
Paper Presentation

GENETICS (PRACTICAL)

GENE 1007
Genetic Engineering and its
Application

Wednesday 01.09.2021 (P) 2.00 pm GENE 1015
Microbial Genetics

Friday 27-08-2021 2.00 pm GENE 1002 -Biotechnology

Tuesday 31-08-2021 2.00 pm GENE 1009- Clinical Genetics

 Student will check their login, fifteen minutes before the start of the paper so that if there is any problem it can be resolved.
 The concerned teacher will remain available during exam period to resolve the issue of students if any.

Dr. Atia Basheer
Chairman, ABG

Date Time Subject
Friday 03.09.2021 (P) 2.00 pm

Sunday 22-08-2021 6.00 pm GENE 1007 4(3-1)
Genetic Engineering and its
Application


